Waterproof and dustproof with
IP67 rating—It FLOATS!
Toggle between pH, TDS, and
conductivity readings
Dual display shows measured
parameter plus temperature
(°C/°F)
read two parameters at a glance

• ORDER FROM •
• Applications •
• Ordering Information •
Waterproof pH/CON 300 Meter
pH/CON 300 Meter
Includes pH electrode with 3-ft cable, combination conductivity/
temperature probe with 3-ft cable, operating instructions, and
batteries. Shipping weight 1.4 lbs (0.64 kg)
WD-35631-00 pH/CON 300 meter
pH/CON 300 Meter Kit. Includes pH/CON 300 meter, pH electrode
with 3-ft cable, combination conductivity/temperature probe with 3-ft
cable, Calibration solution pouches (three each pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00
and two each conductivity 447 µS; 1413 µS; 2764 µS, 15,000 µS),
3 rinse water pouches, sample bottle, instructions and hard carrying
case. Shpg wt 2.0 lb (0.91 kg)
WD-35631-60 pH/CON 300 meter kit
Calibration Solutions
“SINGLES” calibration solution pouches. Each pouch contains
20 ml of fresh, calibration solution. pH “Singles”: ±0.01 pH
accuracy at 25°C. Conductivity “Singles”: ±1% accuracy at 25°C;
include NaCl, KCl and 442 TDS conversion factors. 20 pouches/box.
Shpg wt 1.1 lb (0.5 kg)
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”; pH 4.01
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”; pH 7.00
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”; pH 10.00
WD-35653-00 pH “Singles”; rinse water
WD-35653-04 pH “Singles“ assortment pack;
five each of pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.00,
and rinse water pouches
WD-35653-09 Conductivity “Singles“, 10 µS
WD-35653-10 Conductivity “Singles“, 447 µS
WD-35653-11 Conductivity “Singles“, 1413 µS
WD-35653-12 Conductivity “Singles“, 2764 µS
WD-35653-13 Conductivity “Singles“, 15,000 µS
Calibration solution bottles. 1 pint calibration solution. pH
solutions have ±0.01 pH accuracy at 25°C. Conductivity solutions have
±1% accuracy at 25°C and include NaCl, KCl and 442 TDS conversion
factors. Shpg wt 1.1 lb (0.5 kg)
WD-00654-00 Calibration solution bottle, pH 4.01
WD-00654-04 Calibration solution bottle, pH 7.00
WD-00654-08 Calibration solution bottle, pH 10.00
WD-00653-23 Calibration solution bottle, 23 µS
(11.6 ppm KCl, 10.7 ppm NaCl, 14.74 ppm 442)
WD-00653-16 Calibration solution bottle, 84 µS
(40.38 ppm KCl, 38.04 ppm NaCl, 50.50 ppm 442)
WD-00653-47 Calibration solution bottle, 447 µS
(225.6 ppm KCl, 215.5 ppm NaCl, 300.0 ppm 442)
WD-00653-18 Calibration solution bottle, 1413 µS
(744.7 ppm KCl, 702.1 ppm NaCl, 1000 ppm 442)
WD-00653-89 Calibration solution bottle, 8974 µS
(5101 ppm KCl, 4487 ppm NaCl, 7608 ppm 442)
WD-00653-50 Calibration solution bottle, 15,000 µS
(8759 ppm KCl, 8532 ppm NaCl, 13,455 ppm 442)
Probes
All probes have a 3-ft cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) each.
WD-35641-51 Replacement pH electrode, double junction,
sealed, Polygel, 5.75"L x 0.5" (12 mm) dia
WD-35608-50 Replacement combination conductivity/TDS
temperature probe K=1.0, 5"L x 0.6" (16 mm) dia.
WD-35808-71 “All-in-One” combination pH/temperature
probe single junction, sealed, 5.75"L x 0.5" (12 mm) dia
WD-35618-05 Temperature probe. Provides ATC for pH
when used with pH electrodes without ATC
Bulletin MULTI B2R2
pH Conductivity TDS Temperature
0 to 19.99 µS, 0.00 to 9.99 ppm,